
DATE TEAM SPORT OPPONENT LOCATION TIME DISMISSAL

Thu, Dec. 10 6 Boys Basketball Powhatan Powhatan 3:15 4:45

JV Boys Basketball Powhatan Powhatan 4:00 5:45

V Boys Basketball Powhatan Powhatan 5:00 6:45

6 Girls Basketball Powhatan Hill 3:15 4:15

JV White Girls Basketball Powhatan Hill 4:00 5:15

V Girls Basketball Powhatan Hill 5:00 6:15

Mon, Dec. 14 JV White Girls Basketball Sacred Heart Hill 4:00 5:15

JV Green Girls Basketball Sacred Heart Hill 5:00 6:15

Tue, Dec. 15 6 Boys Basketball LCDS LCDS 3:00 4:45

V Boys Basketball LCDS LCDS 4:00 5:45

JV Boys Basketball LCDS LCDS 5:00 6:45

6 Girls Basketball LCDS Hill 3:00 4:15

JV Green Girls Basketball LCDS Hill 4:00 5:15
V Girls Basketball LCDS Hill 5:00 6:15

Tue, Jan 5 JV Boys Basketball Highland Hill 3:00 4:15

V Boys Basketball Highland Hill 4:00 5:15

JV White Girls Basketball Highland Highland 3:15 5:00
V Girls Basketball Highland Highland 3:15 5:00

Thu, Jan 7 6 Boys Basketball LCDS Hill 3:00 4:15

JV Boys Basketball LCDS Hill 4:00 5:15

V Boys Basketball LCDS Hill 5:00 6:15

6 Girls Basketball LCDS LCDS 3:00 4:45

JV Green Girls Basketball LCDS LCDS 4:00 5:45
V Girls Basketball LCDS LCDS 5:00 6:45

Tue, Jan 12 JV White Girls Basketball LCDS LCDS 3:00 4:45

Wed, Jan 13 6 Boys Basketball Powhatan Hill 3:15 4:15

JV Boys Basketball Powhatan Hill 4:00 5:15

V Boys Basketball Powhatan Hill 5:00 6:15

6 Girls Basketball Powhatan Powhatan 3:15 4:45

JV Green Girls Basketball Powhatan Powhatan 4:00 5:45
V Girls Basketball Powhatan Powhatan 5:00 6:45

Tue, Jan 19 JV Boys Basketball Highland Highland 3:15 5:00

V Boys Basketball Highland Highland 3:15 5:00

JV Green Girls Basketball Highland Hill 3:00 4:15
V Girls Basketball Highland Hill 4:00 5:15

Wed, Jan 20 5th Grade Basketball LCDS boys Hill girls LCDS 1:00-2:00 regular

6 Boys Basketball Wakefield Hill 4:00 5:15

V Boys Basketball Wakefield Hill 5:00 6:15

6 Girls Basketball Wakefield Wakefield 4:00 5:30
V Girls Basketball Wakefield Wakefield 5:00 6:30

Wed, Jan 27  4th Grade Basketball LCDS boys Hill girls LCDS 1:00-2:00 regular

Tue, Feb 2 JV White Girls Basketball LCDS Hill 4:00 5:15
JV Green Girls Basketball Randolph Macon Hill 5:00 6:15

Tue, Feb 9 JV Boys Basketball Tournament Wakefield 2:00 5:15
JV Girls Basketball Tournament Foxcroft 2:00 4:30

Thu, Feb 11 V Boys Basketball Tournament Wakefield 2:00 4:45

V Girls Basketball Tournament Foxcroft 2:00 4:30

2015-2016 WINTER ATHLETIC GAME SCHEDULE updated 2-2
Please check Take Note to confirm game and dismissal times


